•	 Internal serrations allowing for
a positive hold onto cable and
pipe bundles
•	 Flame-retardant, Heat-resistant,
UV resistant are available
•	 The design of the head guarantees
a high tensile strength while
allowing a very low insertion force

CT31 390 4.8 105 22.2
CT32 530 4.8 140 22.2
*The above sizes are available in , , ,  &  colours.Brown Blue Green Yellow Red
**The above sizes are available in  colour.Silver
CT38 120 2.5 8.130
Contact us on - sales@krimpterm.co.uk
 KrimpTerm Ltd.
All the above sizes are available in Black & Natural / White colours
*The above sizes are available in:
Part No. Approx. Length
(mm)
Approx. Width
(mm)
Max. Bundle
Dia. (mm) Min. Loop Tensile Strength (kg)
YCT8025 80 2.5 15 8.0
YCT10025* 100 2.5 22 8.1
YCT12025 120 2.5 30 8.1
YCT16025 160 2.5 40 8.1
YCT20025 200 2.5 53 8.1
YCT14036 140 3.6 33 18.2
YCT18036 180 3.6 53 18.2
YCT20036 200 3.6 53 18.2
YCT30036 300 3.6 102 18.2
YCT37036 370 3.6 76 18.2
YCT12048 120 4.8 24 22.2
YCT16048 160 4.8 38 22.2
YCT20048* 200 4.8 50 22.2
YCT25048 250 4.8 60 22.2
YCT28048 280 4.8 70 22.2
YCT30048* 300 4.8 76 22.2
YCT37048* 370 4.8 102 22.2
YCT39048 390 4.8 105 22.2
YCT43048 430 4.8 110 22.2
YCT53048 530 4.8 140 22.2
B=Black
N=Natural
BL=Blue
RE=Red

pe
ci
fic
at
io
n
Sh
ee
t
Part No. Approx. Length
L (mm)
Approx. Width
W (mm)
Max. Bundle
Dia. (mm) Min. Loop Tensile Strength (kg)
YCT63048 630 4.8 190 22.2
YCT15076 150 7.6 35 22.2
YCT20076 200 7.6 50 54.4
YCT25076 250 7.6 65 54.4
YCT30076 300 7.6 76 54.4
YCT37076 368 7.6 102 54.4
YCT45076 450 7.6 132 54.4
YCT54076 540 7.6 160 54.4
YCT75076 750 7.6 218 54.4
YCT43090 430 9.0 110 79.4
YCT53090 526 9.0 140 79.4
YCT61090 610 9.0 187 79.4
YCT71090 710 9.0 190 79.4
YCT78090 780 9.0 228 79.4
YCT91490 914 9.0 263 79.4
YCT102090 1168 9.0 295 79.4
YCT122090 1220 9.0 365 79.4
YCT280127 280 12.7 76 114.0
YCT380127 380 12.7 106 114.0
YCT480127 480 12.7 120 114.0
YCT580127 580 12.7 204 114.0
YCT760127 760 12.7 204 114.0
YCT880127 880 12.7 248 114.0
YCT1030127 1030 12.7 295 114.0
All the above sizes are available in Black & Natural / White colours
*The above sizes are available in:
B=Black
N=Natural